Prep. Pop Quiz No.23

Date : Scores : Name :

221. | have over a hundred books that subject.
A) at B) under C) with D) on

222. That car costs ten thousand dollars.
A) of B) under C) on D) within

223. Five eleven equals sixteen.
A) minus B) by C) at D) plus

224.  Three twelve equals four.
A) into B) onto C) to D) on

225. All of the books the table are yours.
A) in B) into C) on D) at

226. The children love to play the snow.
A) at B) for C) in D) of

227. | sit on the balcony sunny mornings.
A) for B) on C) at D) in

228. cold weather it is nice to sit by the fire.
A) On B) At C) Of D) In

229. | heard it the radio.
A) onto B) at C) on D) with

230. I read it the book.

A)on B)with C)by D)in
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Prep. Pop Quiz No0.23 - Keys -

221.

222.

223.

224,

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

D)

B)

D)

A)

C)

C)

B)

D)

C)

D)

I have over a hundred books on that subject.

ZOEHAHOARIT1TOOMU EH VY £,

That car costs under ten thousand dollars.
FO®EZ1IHRKALVELTFTTY,

Five plus eleven equals sixteen.
511z T&16IICRDFET,

Three into twelve equals four.
1223 THIDEAIZRY £,

All of the books on the table are yours.

TN HDIRITIETCHR-ZDL D TT,

The children love to play in the snow.
FHITEFHE NG X T,

I sit on the balcony on sunny mornings.
REDOBWHIIA LV a =—ZEY £7,

In cold weather it is nice to sit by the fire.
N KD R IE R A O M2 v T,

I heard it on the radio.
TN VA THEELL,

| read it in the book.
ZTHNIEATHAE LT,
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