## Prep. Pop Quiz No.23

Date:		Scores	:	Name:	
221.	I have ov	er a hundi	red books _	ooks that subje	
				D) on	-
222.	That car costs		ten thousand		ollars.
	A) of	B) under	C) on	D) within	l
223.	Five eleven equals sixteen.				
	A) minus	B) by	C) at	D) plus	
224.	Three twelve equals four.				
	A) into	B) onto	C) to	D) on	
225.	All of the books the table are yours.				yours.
	A) in	B) into	C) on	D) at	
226.	The children love to play the snow.				
	A) at	B) for	C) in	D) of	
227.	I sit on the	he balcony		_ sunny mo	rnings.
	A) for	B) on	C) at	D) in	
228.	cold weather it is nice to sit by the fire.				
	A) On	B) At	C) Of	D) In	
229.	I heard i	t	the radi	o.	
	A) onto	B) at	C) on	D) with	
230.	I read it the book.				
	A) on	B) with	C) by	D) in	

## Prep. Pop Quiz No.23 - Keys -

221. **D**) I have over a hundred books on that subject. その題目の本は100冊以上あります。

222. **B**) That car costs <u>under</u> ten thousand dollars. その車は1万ドル以下です。

223. **D) Five plus eleven equals sixteen.** 5と11を足すと16になります。

224. **A)** Three <u>into</u> twelve equals four. 1 2 を 3 で割ると 4 になります。

225. **C**) All of the books on the table are yours. テーブルにある本は全てあなたのものです。

226. **C**) The children love to play <u>in</u> the snow. 子供は雪遊びが好きです。

227. **B**) **I sit on the balcony on sunny mornings.** 天気の良い朝はバルコニーに座ります。

228. D) <u>In cold weather it is nice to sit by the fire.</u> 寒い天気の時は暖炉の側がいいです。

229. **C)** I heard it on the radio. それはラジオで聞きました。

230. **D**) **I read it <u>in</u> the book.** それは本で読みました。